

Come join the fun on April 13, 2025 from 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM at the Oyster Creek City Park for the

Creekside Easter Egg Hunt

Sponsored by: The City of Oyster Creek, The Oyster Creek Economic Development Corporation, and the Oyster Creek Volunteer Fire Department

Easter Egg Hunt, with age-based divisions up to 8th grade! Enjoy free hot dogs, chips, snow cones, golden egg prizes, treats, and more—plus, a special visit from the Easter Bunny, who will be available for photos! Everyone is welcome!

Sponsors are welcomed! Contact Marinell Music @ 979-236-1978 for sponsorship opportunities or donations.